UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 : Diploma in Spanish
(Semester System)
Session 2011 — 2012

The result of the following candidates of the Diploma in Spanish (Semester System)
Session 2011 — 2012 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to
the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the
Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the
result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

R i I e i e i b I b e b I i e e i e i

Roll No Regd. No Name of the candidate Result CGPA Grade

Institute of Languages, Oriental College, , P.U. Lahore.

1 2k-Imc-90 Muhammad Adeel Ur Rehman Pass 2.92 B-
S/o Abdul Rehman

2 Muhammad Adnan Fail
S/o Munawar Hussain

3 2011-z-12899  Bilal Murtaza Khan Pass 3.93 A
S/o Ghulam Murtaza

4 Muhammad Rashid Jamil Fail
S/o Muhammad Jamil

5 91-z-24361 Jehanzeb Rao Fail
S/o Rao Abdul Qavi Khan

6 2011-0-121 Muhammad Adnan Sarwar Fail
S/o Ghulam Sarwar

7 2008-usc-12 Shumaila Munir Fail
D/o Munir Ahmed

8 02-mc-58 Muhammad Nadeem Rubbani Pass 3.23 B
S/o Amin -u- Din

9 2005-pcg-398  Asad Khalil Pass 3.72 A
S/o Muhammad Khalil

10 2003-cpc-612  Nadir Ali Fail 0 F
S/o Liagat Ali Khan

11 2011-0-122 Muhammad Tarig Naeem Pass 2.02 C
S/o Syed Abdul Rafie Naeem

12 2010-z-56945  Hafiz Muhammad Omer Farooq Fail 0 F
S/o Muhammad Riaz

13 2009-usc-35 Madiha Fareed Pass 2.79 B-
D/o Ghulam Farid Sajid

14 2009-usc-34 Ayesha Allah Ditta Pass 2.33 C+
D/o Allah Ditta

15 2009-usc-32 Igra Sultana Pass 2.29 C
D/o Suleman Hussain Sultani

16 2012-z-15370  Anum Hafeez Pass 2.08 C
D/o Abdul Hafeez

17 2011-z-15688  Aafia Hafeez Pass 2.22 C

D/o Abdul Hafeez Hanjra
Prepared by Checked by Asstt




Roll No

Regd. No

(2)

Name of the candidate

Institute of Languages, Oriental College, , P.U. Lahore.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2008-z-31955  Hafiz Mohsin Hafeez Hanjra

S/o Abdul Hafeez Hanjra

Hyder Ali Khan

S/o Amar Ali Hussain Khan
2003-gwn-226  Sarwat Saeed

S/o Saeed Ahmed Mirza
2004-wwl-761  Saman Sohaib

D/o Muhammad Sohaib
2005-fs-31 Gul e Mehreen

D/o Ali Akbar
2k-wwl-85 Hina Zafar

D/o zafar Ullah Dali
2011-0-124 Qaisar Raza Bokhari

S/o Rehmat Ali Bokhari

Beenish Naeem

D/o Muhammad Naeem
2004-ucs-267 Rashid Sattar

S/o Abdul Sattar
2005-z-472 Akif Riaz Bhatti

S/o Riaz Shahid Bhatti
94-ij-416 Muhammad Shahid

S/o Muhammad Younas
2001-z-20526  Basharat Ali Mahmood

S/o Bashir Ahmad
2006-wwl-541  Tayybah Jamil

D/o Ch. Muhammad Jamil

Arif Rasheed

S/o Abdul Rasheed
2008-z-38548  Qasim

S/o Muhammad Amin
88-gnn-46 Anwar Ul Haq

S/o Umar Hayat

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

20-03

/2013.

Prepared by

(Shabahat Shah)

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Checked by Asstt

CGPA Grade
2.29 C
3.88 A
3.88 A
3.19 B
2.49 B-
2.09 C
2.18 C

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

(Abdul Jabbar Khan)



