UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

THAMPE)
Character of the transfer

Department of Examinations

Notification	No	1

Diploma in Spanish (Semester System) **Session 2011 – 2012**

The result of the following candidates of the Diploma in Spanish (Semester System) Session 2011 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate	Result	CGPA	Grade
		riental College, , P.U. Lahore.			
1	2k-lmc-90	Muhammad Adeel Ur Rehman S/o Abdul Rehman	Pass	2.92	В-
2		Muhammad Adnan S/o Munawar Hussain	Fail		
3	2011-z-12899	Bilal Murtaza Khan S/o Ghulam Murtaza	Pass	3.93	A
4		Muhammad Rashid Jamil S/o Muhammad Jamil	Fail		
5	91-z-24361	Jehanzeb Rao S/o Rao Abdul Qavi Khan	Fail		
6	2011-o-121	Muhammad Adnan Sarwar S/o Ghulam Sarwar	Fail		
7	2008-usc-12	Shumaila Munir D/o Munir Ahmed	Fail		
8	02-mc-58	Muhammad Nadeem Rubbani S/o Amin -u- Din	Pass	3.23	В
9	2005-pcg-398	Asad Khalil S/o Muhammad Khalil	Pass	3.72	A
10	2003-cpc-612	Nadir Ali S/o Liaqat Ali Khan	Fail	0	F
11	2011-o-122	Muhammad Tariq Naeem S/o Syed Abdul Rafie Naeem	Pass	2.02	C
12	2010-z-56945	Hafiz Muhammad Omer Farooq S/o Muhammad Riaz	Fail	0	F
13	2009-usc-35	Madiha Fareed D/o Ghulam Farid Sajid	Pass	2.79	B-
14	2009-usc-34	Ayesha Allah Ditta D/o Allah Ditta	Pass	2.33	C+
15	2009-usc-32	Iqra Sultana D/o Suleman Hussain Sultani	Pass	2.29	C
16	2012-z-15370	Anum Hafeez D/o Abdul Hafeez	Pass	2.08	C
17	2011-z-15688	Aafia Hafeez D/o Abdul Hafeez Hanjra	Pass	2.22	C
Prepare	ed by	Checked	l by Asstt		

Roll No	Regd. No	(2) Name of the candidate	Result	CGPA	<u>Grade</u>
		riental College, , P.U. Lahore.	1105411	00111	Grade
18	2008-z-31955	Hafiz Mohsin Hafeez Hanjra S/o Abdul Hafeez Hanjra	Pass	2.29	С
19		Hyder Ali Khan S/o Amar Ali Hussain Khan	Pass	3.88	A
20	2003-gwn-226	Sarwat Saeed S/o Saeed Ahmed Mirza	Fail		
21	2004-wwl-761	Saman Sohaib D/o Muhammad Sohaib	Pass	3.88	A
22	2005-fs-31	Gul e Mehreen D/o Ali Akbar	Fail		
23	2k-wwl-85	Hina Zafar D/o Zafar Ullah Dali	Pass	3.19	В
24	2011-o-124	Qaisar Raza Bokhari S/o Rehmat Ali Bokhari	Pass	2.49	В-
25		Beenish Naeem D/o Muhammad Naeem	Fail		
26	2004-ucs-267	Rashid Sattar S/o Abdul Sattar	Fail		
27	2005-z-472	Akif Riaz Bhatti S/o Riaz Shahid Bhatti	Fail		
28	94-ij-416	Muhammad Shahid S/o Muhammad Younas	Fail		
29	2001-z-20526	Basharat Ali Mahmood S/o Bashir Ahmad	Fail		
30	2006-wwl-541	Tayybah Jamil D/o Ch. Muhammad Jamil	Fail		
31		Arif Rasheed S/o Abdul Rasheed	Fail		
32	2008-z-38548	Qasim S/o Muhammad Amin	Pass	2.09	C
33	88-gnn-46	Anwar Ul Haq S/o Umar Hayat	Pass	2.18	С

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)

	(,	\	,
Senate Hall, Lahore.				
The <u>20-03</u>	/2013.			
Prepared by(Shabal	hat Shah)	_	Checked by Asstt_	(Abdul Jabbar Khan)